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To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2022-2023

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category

1 SOUMYADIP MANDAL 2003-09-01 300 General

2 RIDDHI CHANDA 2002-11-08 297 General

3 SHUBHASHREE DEY 2003-01-03 297 General

4 ANANYA KOLEY 2004-02-14 295 General

5 PARTHIB BISWAS 2002-10-03 295 SC

6 SHREYA SAMANTA 2003-06-30 295 General

7 SOUVIK MONDAL 2004-07-28 294 SC

8 ARKA MUKHOPADHYAY 2003-05-29 294 General

9 ASIF HASAN 2003-08-27 294 OBC A

10 ASHMITA BANDYOPADHYAY 2003-09-12 294 General

11 SOMNATH PAINE 2003-11-10 293 General

12 RAHUL JANA 2004-09-24 293 General

13 DEBARGHYA GHOSH 2004-07-08 293 OBC B

14 SANTANU NAYEK 2004-01-21 293 General

15 TATHAGATA JANA 2003-03-13 293 General

16 NAVONIL KARMAKAR 2002-11-22 293 General

17 SAYAKDEEP SAHA 2004-04-09 292 General

18 RITWIK DUTTA 2004-04-27 292 OBC B

19 TIYASA SARKAR 2004-03-05 292 SC

20 SUMAN PARUA 2003-09-28 292 General
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21 ARITRA SAHA 2003-05-09 292 SC

22 SUBHADEEP CHANDRA 2004-11-19 291 OBC B

23 ARNAB DEY 2004-04-03 291 General

24 ARINDAM DOLAI 2002-07-15 291 General

25 SOUMYADEEP KUNDU 2002-06-20 291 General

26 TAMOGHNA CHAUDHURY 2005-04-03 291 General

27 IMON GUCHHAIT 2004-04-11 290 General

28 MONIRUL ISLAM MONDAL 2004-05-26 290 General

29 SAPTAM SARKAR 2003-10-02 289 SC

30 PARTHIV RAY 2003-09-19 289 SC

31 POPY GAIN 2004-02-16 289 General

32 PRIYABRATA BHATTACHARJEE 2004-03-28 289 General

33 ROHAN SEN 2004-09-11 289 General

34 ANUSMITA SAMANTA 2004-11-14 289 General

35 GOPA DAS 2004-05-07 289 SC

36 PRIYANSHU PODDAR 2004-08-10 289 General

37 ARNAB DAS 2003-06-12 289 SC

38 ANIMESH JANA 2004-06-30 288 General

39 ARUNAVA JANA 2004-08-29 288 General

40 UTSAB GHOSH 2004-06-29 288 General

41 SIDDHARTHA PAUL 2004-03-19 288 General

42 SAIKAT GOPE 2003-02-20 288 General

43 ATRI MONDAL 2002-04-14 288 General

44 KARIBUL DHALI 2002-08-08 287 OBC B

45 NILADRI PATTANAYEK 2004-05-04 287 General

46 NAVANIL NEOGI 2003-05-22 287 General

47 SUDIP CHATTERJEE 2003-01-06 287 General

48 SUPRIYA MANDAL 2004-01-14 287 SC

49 MOUMITA DE 2004-12-16 286 General

50 TIAS DAS 2002-12-14 286 General

51 SAGNICK MUKHERJEE 2004-02-17 285 General

52 NIRUPAM SOW 2004-07-01 285 SC

53 PARAMITA NATH 2003-07-13 285 General

54 TONMOY MAJHI 2004-05-22 285 SC

55 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 2003-03-12 285 General

56 MAITREYA DAS 2003-06-03 285 General

57 SOUMENDRA DUTTA 2004-03-28 285 General

58 RAUNAK MONDAL 2004-06-28 284 OBC B
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59 BIKRAMJIT DAS 2003-12-06 284 OBC B

60 RISHAV JANA 2003-10-26 284 OBC B

61 ANINDITA PAL 2003-07-19 284 General

62 SOUVIK BISWAS 2003-11-03 284 General

63 ARPAN DAS 2004-01-30 284 SC

64 ARUP DUTTA 2002-07-04 284 General

65 KUNTAL PANDIT 2002-11-17 284 OBC A

66 SAMRAGGI DHAR 2003-05-17 284 General

67 SHUVENDU DUTTA 2004-10-20 284 OBC B

68 SHAKYASINGHA MAITI 2004-04-18 283 General

69 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH 2003-03-03 283 OBC B

70 BISHAN MAJUMDAR 2003-11-22 283 General

71 ABHIJIT BAUL 2003-09-29 283 General

72 JAYANTA MANDAL 2003-11-01 283 SC

73 SANKHA SUBHRA DE 2003-09-04 283 General

74 SOUMYADEEP SAHA 2002-08-07 283 SC

75 NILABJA SARKAR 2003-09-23 283 General

76 NIRUPAM ROY 2001-12-13 283 SC

77 ARGHA DEY 2004-06-16 282 General

78 PUJA DE 2004-07-01 282 General

79 SHIBAMBARI CHABRI 2004-03-26 282 General

80 SOUVIK NANDI 2004-02-07 282 General

81 SOUMENDRA DAS 2004-05-22 282 SC

82 NABADITA GHOSH 2003-12-11 282 OBC B

83 SOUHARDYA SAM 2005-02-24 282 General

84 AGRADUT MAJHI 2003-10-24 282 General

85 RUPAN PAUL 2003-11-14 282 OBC B

86 SAYAN MONDAL 2003-04-16 282 General

87 SAIMANTI DEY 2001-08-02 282 General

88 SAMIR DAS 2004-09-26 281 SC

89 ANIKET MEIKAP 2003-10-21 281 General

90 GOURAB HORE 2004-08-17 281 OBC B

91 SANNIK BASAK 2004-01-11 281 OBC B

92 SAPTAPARNA MANDAL 2005-06-05 281 General

93 ARKAPRAVO ROY 2004-09-06 281 General

94 SAMARESH BISWAS 2003-04-03 281 General

95 MOUMITA SAHA 2004-06-11 281 SC

96 MANJUSH HALDER 2004-01-11 281 General
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97 RAHUL GHOSH 2003-12-05 281 General

98 ARPAN DAS 2004-07-05 281 General

99 KOUSTAV DEY ROY 2004-03-03 281 General

100 SOURASIS GHOSH 2004-02-18 281 OBC B

101 DEBLEENA MAITI 2003-11-02 281 General

102 SUPRAKASH SAHOO 2002-11-09 281 OBC B

103 ARITRA PANDIT 2002-11-20 281 SC

104 DIBYENDU DAS 2003-08-08 281 SC

105 CHIRASHREE CHATTERJEE 2003-10-12 280 General

106 PARIJAT SARKAR 2005-01-04 280 OBC B

107 ARIJIT GHOSH 2004-06-23 280 General

108 ROHIT DUTTA 2003-06-06 280 General

109 SOHAM PAUL 2003-08-20 280 General

110 MEGHARANJANI SAU 2004-09-25 279 General

111 MD SAKIB REJA 2004-03-27 279 OBC A

112 MOURYA CHAKRABORTY 2003-09-15 279 General

113 DEBANJANA ADHIKARY 2004-01-15 279 SC

114 RUPAM JANA 2005-02-17 279 General

115 PRADIPTA SANKAR GHOSH 2004-04-11 279 SC

116 SUHRID BEHARI PAUL 2004-06-22 279 General

117 ANUPAM MUKHERJEE 2003-08-04 279 General

118 RITABRITA KARMAKAR 2003-10-29 279 General

119 SWAGATA LAHIRI 2003-06-21 279 General

120 KINSHUK DUTTA 2002-09-04 279 General

121 SOUMYADEEP BANDYOPADHYAY 2004-06-28 279 General

122 DISHA MAJI 2003-01-10 279 OBC A

123 GARIMA SAMADDAR 2004-02-04 278 General

124 PRITAM BARIK 2003-11-11 278 OBC B

125 AISHI PRADHAN 2004-08-23 278 General

126 SAGNIK NATH 2003-12-25 278 OBC B

127 NIRMALYA MANDAL 2004-08-03 278 General

128 PARANGAM MISRA 2004-06-25 278 General

129 DEBANJAN DAS 2004-02-28 278 SC

130 OLIVIYA BANERJEE 2003-06-02 278 General

131 PURUSATTAM SAHA 2002-08-24 278 OBC B

132 IPSITA SAHA 2004-02-16 278 SC

133 AISHWARYA ROY 2003-03-01 278 SC

134 SAYAN MANDAL 2002-01-23 278 OBC A
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135 PRATYAYAN BERA 2003-11-02 278 OBC B

136 TITHIBRATA BISWAS 2003-03-23 277 General

137 JAHIRA KULSUM 2003-11-12 277 OBC A

138 BIBEK PAL 2003-12-08 277 OBC B

139 SHUBHAMOY KARMAKAR 2004-08-02 277 OBC B

140 SARBOJEET SAHA 2004-01-20 277 General

141 TAMOJEET DAS 2004-03-24 277 OBC B

142 SIKTA LAHA 2004-02-22 277 General

143 ARUP RATAN DAS 2002-08-09 277 OBC B

144 ADRISH CHAKRABORTY 2004-03-24 277 General

145 AHANA RAKSHIT 2004-09-03 277 General

146 PRIYANKA SAHA 2005-01-15 277 General

147 DEBJOTI MONDAL 2004-06-27 277 General

148 TISTA DUTTA 2004-08-20 277 General

149 ARPITA DAS 2004-04-15 277 General

150 ARGHA MAITY 2003-11-15 277 General

151 MANAS SAHOO 2003-09-29 277 OBC B

152 SUCHANA BHOWAL 2004-09-04 277 General

153 DEBANJALI 2002-07-01 277 General

154 SOUMYADEEP NANDI 2003-12-30 277 General

155 SUHAS JASH 2003-09-13 276 General

156 SUSOVAN MANDAL 2004-06-22 276 General

157 KUNAL DAS 2003-08-01 276 SC

158 IRFAN HABIB SK 2004-05-05 276 OBC A

159 NIHAR RANJAN PRAMANIK 2004-05-06 276 SC

160 DIP BARMAN 2004-02-01 276 SC

161 ARIJIT MUKHERJEE 2003-06-22 276 General

162 ROMYAJET NATH 2002-12-14 276 OBC B

163 ANGSHITA MANDAL 2003-01-22 276 SC

164 DWAIPAYAN SHIKARI 2004-02-24 275 SC

165 PRITIKANA MANDAL 2003-12-29 275 SC

166 SRIJANI MISTRY 2004-04-20 275 SC

167 SUDIPTA BHATTACHARYA 2004-10-20 275 General

168 SHIBASISH BANERJEE 2004-04-30 275 General

169 PRIYASHMITA MANDAL 2003-08-20 275 General

170 JAYEETA PAUL CHOUDHURY 2003-11-26 275 General

171 BISHWAJIT MANDAL 2003-09-17 275 OBC B

172 LITON BHATTACHARJEE 2003-06-17 275 General
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173 MAITRI BERA 2005-06-29 275 SC

174 SWETA PAL 2003-11-25 275 General

175 SRIJEETA BERA 2005-02-26 275 General

176 SREEMONTI DUTTA BANIK 2003-12-24 275 General

177 PURBASHA JANA 2005-06-06 275 General

178 ABIR PAUL 2003-12-08 275 OBC B

179 SHIBAM SEN 2004-03-17 275 General

180 ANIKA SARKAR 2003-03-12 275 General

181 SNEHASISH ROY 2002-04-30 275 General

182 PRIYABRATA SARKAR 2003-10-10 275 SC

183 AISHWARYA BASU 2001-06-13 275 General

184 SHREYASEE ROY 2003-04-23 275 General

185 RUPANJAN ROY 2002-07-11 275 General

186 SAYANDEEP KUNDU 2003-12-02 275 OBC B

187 SANIYA SARDAR 2003-04-13 274 General

188 ANKITA DAS 2004-03-12 274 General

189 SHUDDHA PATRA 2004-08-13 274 General

190 TANMOY PANDA 2004-05-13 274 General

191 MD MAHABUB HOSSAIN 2004-03-18 274 OBC A

192 AKASH KUMAR 2003-11-12 274 General

193 ARYADIPTA TARAFDAR 2004-04-06 274 General

194 PARNASHREE BHATTACHARYA 2004-05-26 274 General

195 MD MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN 2004-09-24 274 OBC A

196 KOUSTUV SAMANTA 2003-09-16 274 General

197 AYAN PAL 2005-01-01 274 General

198 MD SAYEED ANWAR 2004-02-02 274 OBC A

199 NEWTON BISWAS 2002-12-18 274 SC

200 SAYAN DAS 2004-01-20 274 General

201 SUCHANA ADHIKARI 2004-10-02 274 General

202 HIMADRI HALDER 2003-06-12 274 General

203 MD AYAZ MOMIN 2002-04-30 274 OBC A

204 AKASH DUTTA 2003-11-06 273 General

205 CHAYAN SANKI 2004-03-27 273 General

206 DEBJOY HAIT 2004-05-30 273 General

207 BITHIKA GHOSHAL 2003-10-31 273 General

208 ANKITA PANGAS 2004-06-19 273 General

209 ARKO PATRA 2003-03-20 273 SC

210 AVIJIT CHAKRABORTY 2003-11-15 273 General
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211 ARNABV HALDER 2003-04-27 273 SC

212 ENJAMAMUL HOQUE 2003-02-08 273 OBC A

213 SAYANAVA DEBNATH 2003-08-13 273 General

214 INDRAJIT PATRA 2005-03-26 273 General

215 JISHNU MONDAL 2003-04-14 273 General

216 PIJUSH KARMAKAR 2001-10-22 273 OBC B

217 NISHA MANDAL 2003-01-23 273 General

218 SUNANDA SAHOO 2003-10-22 272 OBC B

219 SUSOBHON DAS 2004-11-17 272 General

220 KALYAN KUMAR DAS 2004-02-03 272 SC

221 SHRESTHA SATPATHI 2004-07-17 272 General

222 AARNAB PAL 2004-05-08 272 OBC B

223 ARIT ROY 2004-08-16 272 OBC B

224 MEHEDI HASAN UL HAQUE 2004-01-27 272 OBC A

225 ANKITA DEBNATH 2004-01-23 272 OBC B

226 RITUSRI DUTTA 2004-12-09 272 General

227 ANTARIP MAJI 2003-08-19 272 General

228 AHANA HAZRA 2004-06-03 272 General

229 ANUBHAB DAS 2003-09-08 272 General

230 SANGHAMITRA BASU 2004-01-28 272 General

231 SRIVA PAL 2003-07-07 272 General

232 SOUHARDYA SARKAR 2003-05-18 272 SC

233 ANUSHREE ADAK 2003-07-13 271 General

234 SHREYA SARKAR 2003-09-16 271 General

235 SUBHADIP RAY 2005-01-06 271 SC

236 DEBDULAL SAHA 2003-09-11 271 SC

237 SHIRSHENDU BERA 2003-12-21 271 General

238 SURUPA DAS 2003-10-09 271 General

239 SK IFTESHAM ALI 2004-05-01 271 General

240 BANASREE DEBNATH 2004-09-30 271 OBC B

241 IPSITA JANA 2004-05-17 271 General

242 AHELEE BASU 2004-03-06 271 General

243 SWARUP BARMAN 2004-05-05 271 SC

244 BUDDHADEB MONDAL 2003-05-16 271 OBC B

245 SREYA DAS 2003-12-26 271 SC

246 SANTU BISWAS 2002-01-25 271 SC

247 DEBALINA BOSE 2003-05-22 271 General

248 ANUPAM PAL 2003-02-20 271 General
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249 SAYAN KUNDU 2003-07-24 271 OBC B

250 REMIM AHSAN 2001-03-30 271 General

251 ADRISH BISWAS 2004-03-27 270 General

252 AGNIK DAN 2004-01-04 270 General

253 GOURAB BISWAS 2005-04-25 270 General

254 SHRUTITRISA ROY 2004-08-02 270 SC

255 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 2003-09-27 270 General

256 AYAN SAMANTA 2004-12-28 270 General

257 SAHELI SAHOO 2005-11-14 270 General

258 DIBYENDU SHILL 2002-12-01 270 OBC B

259 SOUGATA CHOWDHURY 2005-03-04 270 SC

260 MONASWI PRAMANIK 2003-11-07 270 General

261 SAYAN SARKAR 2003-12-16 270 General

262 SUVAJIT HALDER 2004-05-30 270 General

263 SHYAMPADA GHORAI 2004-06-25 270 SC

264 NITTIKA BISWAS 2004-11-16 270 SC

265 APURBA BARMAN 2004-04-04 270 SC

266 KRISHNENDU CHAKRABORTY 2003-10-27 270 General

267 CHETANA MONDAL 2003-02-20 270 SC

268 SK RAFI UDDIN 2003-01-14 270 OBC A

269 SUBHANKAR ROY SUBHO 2002-07-10 270 SC

270 ANURIMA MANDAL 2005-03-02 270 General

271 SAGNIK NO NAYEK 2003-01-26 270 General

272 PRATYUSH BOXI 2003-06-10 270 General

273 ANOUSHKA ROY 2004-04-04 270 SC

274 INDRANIL BHATTACHARYA 2002-12-15 270 General

275 PARIJAT FOUZDAR 2003-05-18 270 General

276 SARBAJAYA RAUT 2002-09-27 270 General

277 SWAPNADIP GANGOPADHYAY 2001-12-12 270 General

278 SAYAK BISWAS 2003-12-19 269 General

279 ABHIK DE 2003-09-12 269 General

280 TUSHAR KUMAR SARKAR 2004-06-12 269 General

281 AFFRUJA KHATUN 2003-06-28 269 OBC A

282
ANUBRATA PRASAD

CHAKRABORTY 2004-01-02 269 General

283 MANIDIPA BAG 2004-05-22 269 General

284 ANKITA GHOSH 2005-03-20 269 General

285 TANUDEEP KUNDU 2004-10-04 269 General
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286 IVY KOLEY 2003-07-16 269 General

287 ANUBHAB MONDAL 2004-07-03 269 General

288 ANISH BISWAS 2003-08-08 269 General

289 DIDHITI BHATTACHARYYA 2004-07-12 269 General

290 SOUMIK MANDAL 2004-03-20 269 General

291 FARHAN TANVIR 2004-12-26 269 OBC A

292 ABHIJAT SARKAR 2005-01-04 269 OBC B

293 AYAN KANJILAL 2003-09-14 269 General

294 LIJA DASMAHAPATRA 2003-05-16 269 OBC B

295 SOUMEN DAS 2002-09-02 269 General

296 SAMADRITA SAHA 2002-05-22 269 SC

297 SOHAM SAHA 2003-10-17 268 General

298 RUPNARAYAN BISWAS 2003-04-14 268 SC

299 SUJOY GHOSH 2005-12-31 268 OBC B

300 PAROMITA SAHA 2003-11-20 268 General

301 RISHI SANYAL 2005-01-15 268 General

302 SOUMYADIP MONDAL 2004-06-26 268 General

303 ARITRA PATRA 2002-08-04 268 SC

304 AVIJIT BISWAS 2003-07-25 268 SC

305 ARKA BAUL MAJUMDER 2004-04-09 268 General

306 SOURADIP SAM 2004-04-19 268 General

307 MOSHIUR RAHAMAN 2004-02-03 268 OBC A

308 PRIYATA JANA 2002-11-16 268 General

309 ANKITA SIKDAR 2002-08-10 268 OBC B

310 SOHAM BISWAS 2004-10-03 267 SC

311 AMLAN DAS 2003-12-29 267 General

312 JULIAS JAMAN 2004-01-10 267 OBC A

313 HIMADRI SEKHAR MAL 2003-08-04 267 SC

314 PRIYANSHU MOYRA 2004-10-25 267 General

315 SHIRIN TASNEEM SYED 2003-11-25 267 General

316 POULAMI ROY 2001-12-20 267 OBC A

317 RATNADEEP PAUL 2004-05-06 266 General

318 SOHAG GHOSH 2004-02-09 266 OBC B

319 RUKHSANA AKHTAR 2004-10-23 266 General

320 NABEGA UNAM 2003-07-23 266 OBC A

321 ANKITA SARKAR 2004-08-03 266 OBC B

322 DEBNATH ROY 2004-08-28 266 General

323 HRISHITA KARMAKAR 2004-09-16 266 OBC B
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324 ARATRIKA DAS 2004-01-11 266 General

325 SAYANEE JANA 2005-05-28 266 General

326 SRISTI DAKUA 2004-04-16 266 SC

327 ARNAB ROY 2004-04-30 266 General

328 INDRAYUDH DEY 2004-11-24 266 General

329 BIJAY ROY 2004-08-01 266 General

330 SUBHAM PATRA 2005-04-23 266 OBC B

331 ANINDYA SINGH 2003-08-22 266 SC

332 TISTA MANNA 2003-11-01 266 General

333 SNEHA KUNDU 2004-02-23 266 General

334 TAPOMOY SAHA 2003-08-27 266 SC

335 SAMAYITA BHATTACHARYA 2002-11-20 266 General

336 SUBHADIP PANDA 2003-05-20 266 General

337 KRITTIKA GHANTI 2003-06-22 266 General

338 WASHIM AKTAR CHOWDHURY 2001-11-18 266 General

339 ARPAN GHOSH 2004-11-08 265 OBC B

340 RISHITA BHOWMIK 2003-11-23 265 General

341 SOUMADEEP DAS 2003-04-17 265 General

342 DIBYOJIT MUKHERJEE 2004-12-06 265 General

343 BISWAJIT PAYRA 2004-03-19 265 General

344 TITHI DAS 2003-12-07 265 General

345 ROHIT NAYAK 2003-06-15 265 General

346 KUNAL PAL 2005-01-23 265 OBC B

347 ANWIT BANKURA 2004-07-26 265 General

348 PRIYANKA SAMANTA 2004-04-09 265 General

349 ARNAB DAM 2004-02-02 265 General

350 INJAMUL SK 2002-06-16 265 OBC A

351 RIYA BARIK 2003-04-24 265 OBC B

352 BISWAJIT KAR 2004-07-08 265 General

353 ANISHA NAYEK 2003-04-02 265 SC

354 SWARUP KARMAKAR 2002-11-27 265 OBC B

355 ABIR GHOSH 2003-05-01 265 OBC B
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West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 PARTHIB BISWAS 2002-10-03 295

2 SOUVIK MONDAL 2004-07-28 294

3 TIYASA SARKAR 2004-03-05 292

4 ARITRA SAHA 2003-05-09 292

5 SAPTAM SARKAR 2003-10-02 289

6 PARTHIV RAY 2003-09-19 289

7 GOPA DAS 2004-05-07 289

8 ARNAB DAS 2003-06-12 289

9 SUPRIYA MANDAL 2004-01-14 287

10 NIRUPAM SOW 2004-07-01 285

11 TONMOY MAJHI 2004-05-22 285

12 ARPAN DAS 2004-01-30 284

13 JAYANTA MANDAL 2003-11-01 283

14 SOUMYADEEP SAHA 2002-08-07 283

15 NIRUPAM ROY 2001-12-13 283

16 SOUMENDRA DAS 2004-05-22 282

17 SAMIR DAS 2004-09-26 281

18 MOUMITA SAHA 2004-06-11 281

19 ARITRA PANDIT 2002-11-20 281

20 DIBYENDU DAS 2003-08-08 281

21 DEBANJANA ADHIKARY 2004-01-15 279

22 PRADIPTA SANKAR GHOSH 2004-04-11 279

23 DEBANJAN DAS 2004-02-28 278

24 IPSITA SAHA 2004-02-16 278

25 AISHWARYA ROY 2003-03-01 278

26 KUNAL DAS 2003-08-01 276

27 NIHAR RANJAN PRAMANIK 2004-05-06 276

28 DIP BARMAN 2004-02-01 276

29 ANGSHITA MANDAL 2003-01-22 276

30 DWAIPAYAN SHIKARI 2004-02-24 275

31 PRITIKANA MANDAL 2003-12-29 275

32 SRIJANI MISTRY 2004-04-20 275

33 MAITRI BERA 2005-06-29 275

34 PRIYABRATA SARKAR 2003-10-10 275
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35 NEWTON BISWAS 2002-12-18 274

36 ARKO PATRA 2003-03-20 273

37 ARNABV HALDER 2003-04-27 273

38 KALYAN KUMAR DAS 2004-02-03 272

39 SOUHARDYA SARKAR 2003-05-18 272

40 SUBHADIP RAY 2005-01-06 271

41 DEBDULAL SAHA 2003-09-11 271

42 SWARUP BARMAN 2004-05-05 271

43 SREYA DAS 2003-12-26 271

44 SANTU BISWAS 2002-01-25 271

45 SHRUTITRISA ROY 2004-08-02 270

46 SOUGATA CHOWDHURY 2005-03-04 270

47 SHYAMPADA GHORAI 2004-06-25 270

48 NITTIKA BISWAS 2004-11-16 270

49 APURBA BARMAN 2004-04-04 270

50 CHETANA MONDAL 2003-02-20 270

51 SUBHANKAR ROY SUBHO 2002-07-10 270

52 ANOUSHKA ROY 2004-04-04 270

53 SAMADRITA SAHA 2002-05-22 269

54 RUPNARAYAN BISWAS 2003-04-14 268

55 ARITRA PATRA 2002-08-04 268

56 AVIJIT BISWAS 2003-07-25 268

57 SOHAM BISWAS 2004-10-03 267

58 HIMADRI SEKHAR MAL 2003-08-04 267

59 SRISTI DAKUA 2004-04-16 266

60 ANINDYA SINGH 2003-08-22 266

61 TAPOMOY SAHA 2003-08-27 266

62 ANISHA NAYEK 2003-04-02 265

63 RAHUL MANDAL 2005-01-09 264

64 SOUGATA SARKAR 2004-06-21 264

65 ARPAN DAS 2003-08-26 263

66 SWAGNIK DAS 2003-12-12 263

67 SOUNAK SANTRA 2002-12-31 263

68 SANCHAYITA SAHA 2002-07-05 263

69 SAIKAT CHOWDHURY 2004-06-12 261

70 TUSAR BARMAN 2005-08-12 261

71 CHIRANJIT MONDAL 2003-10-28 260

72 SOUMAJIT PRAMANIK 2004-05-17 260
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73 RAJAT KUMAR ANKURA 2004-06-02 259

74 HRITAM BAR 2004-07-15 259

75 ARKADEEP NASKAR 2004-08-21 259

76 DIP BISWAS 2003-10-10 258

77 ANURAG ROY 2004-06-04 258

78 SUTAPA DAS 2003-12-01 258

79 SUBHADIP DAS 2003-08-11 258

80 BANASHREE SARKAR 2005-01-12 257

81 SANJIBAN MANDAL 2001-10-16 257

82 MONISHA SARDAR 2003-09-16 257

83 SIDDHARTH MONDAL 2003-10-03 257

84 SOUMALYA NAIYA 2003-01-13 257

85 RUDRA BISWAS 2004-11-12 256

86 RAJSHREE SINHA 2004-03-07 256

87 SOMTIRTHA SARKAR 2003-02-04 256

88 ANUVAB SARKAR 2003-10-22 255

89 KARTIK MARJIT 2002-03-30 255

90 SANSKRITI RAY 2002-09-29 255

91 AKASH BISWAS 2003-01-19 255

92 SHANKU BAG 2004-08-23 254

93 ABHISHEK HALDER 2003-08-23 254

94 SOUVIK BISWAS 2004-07-08 254

95 KALPITA SAHA 2004-04-10 254

96 CHANDRIMA DAS 2005-02-26 254

97 MITALI DHAL 2003-07-16 254

98 SOUVIK MONDAL 2002-04-12 254

99 RAJARSHI BAIDYA 2003-01-21 254

100 YUBARAJ MANDAL 2003-02-21 253

101 SOURANEEL DAS 2003-10-14 253

102 SUBRATA DAS 2004-07-23 253

103 INDRANI MANDAL 2003-06-20 253

104 MANISHA MANDAL 2003-01-15 253

105 DEBASMITA SARKAR 2003-12-13 253

106 ARGHYASHREE MOHANTA 2003-12-05 252

107 PROGGYA MAJUMDER 2003-09-13 251

108 SHREELEKHA SARDAR 2003-06-29 251

109 BARNAMOY SARKAR 2003-11-10 251

110 SAGAR MALLICK 2004-05-15 251
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111 SAPTADIP MANDAL 2004-10-09 250

112 SUCHANA DAS 2004-07-05 250

113 SOUBHIK KANDAR 2002-09-15 250

114 DAROTHEE MONDAL 2004-01-05 249

115 ANKAN KUMAR SIT 2004-10-31 248

116 ATREYEE BARMAN 2003-10-30 247

117 ANINDITA BAR 2003-03-17 247

118 SAMANNITA DAS 2003-10-16 247

119 SOUMODIP PRAMANICK 2003-09-19 246

120 SREETAM BISWAS 2003-10-07 246

121 ABHI KUMAR DAS 2003-01-18 246

122 BHASKAR SARKAR 2003-09-05 245

123 MEGHNA SARKAR 2004-05-28 245

124 DHIMAN SARDAR 2003-02-27 245

125 ARGHADEEP NASKAR 2004-01-10 244

126 RAMEN HALDER 2004-01-08 244

127 SOUMYAJIT DAS 2004-05-10 244

128 JYOTIN MONDAL 2003-01-27 244

129 SUMAN RUIDAS 2002-01-03 244

130 ANISH DAS 2003-03-14 244

131 JEET MANDAL 2003-04-03 243

132 IPSITA BALA 2003-02-26 243

133 AMRITA BISWAS 2004-10-02 242

134 ASIMA BARMAN 2003-08-16 242

135 ARITRA ROY 2003-12-13 242

136 SAMPRITI SHEET 2003-06-08 242

137 DHIMAN ROY 2003-05-11 242

138 SAMIRAN PURKAIT 2004-04-15 241

139 SRIJITA SAHA 2003-11-25 241

140 PALASH DIGAR 2002-11-15 241

141 RITESH DAS 2003-10-10 240

142 ARNAB DAS 2003-09-26 240

143 MOUMILA CHOWDHURY 2004-09-06 239

144 SANJU PATAR 2003-10-06 239

145 SUBHENDU MONDAL 2004-08-01 238

146 ARNAB MANDAL 2004-11-24 238

147 SUMAN HALDER 2003-10-20 238

148 JOYETA SARKAR 2003-12-08 237
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149 DEBOJIT MAKHAL 2004-07-17 236

150 SUBHAJIT SAHA 2004-10-16 236

151 SUBHOJIT GHARAMI 2003-06-27 236

152 SUBENDU MONDAL 2005-01-14 236

153 ANKIT MONDAL 2003-06-24 235

154 SUPRIYA HALDER 2005-01-28 234

155 GAUTAM ROY 2003-11-04 234

156 ANKON ROY 2004-03-17 233

157 ANINDYA BISWAS 2001-11-19 233

158 PALLAB KUMAR HAIT 2003-12-04 232

159 DISHA SARKAR 2005-03-16 230

160 DEBIKA SARKAR 2003-08-28 228

161 PRITAM MANDAL 2004-12-17 228

162 SNIGDHA DAS 2003-05-31 228

163 SUMIT MONDAL 2003-12-16 227

164 RUPAK MANDAL 2004-10-11 226

165 SOUGATA SARDAR 2003-12-24 225

166 ANURAG BHUIMALI 2004-02-26 224

167 SNEHA BISWAS 2004-03-26 224

168 ANISHA BISWAS 2001-09-07 223

169 SHUBHAM MONDAL 2003-09-23 223

170 DIBYA SARKAR 2004-02-22 223

171 SWATI SARDAR 2003-08-30 223

172 KOYEL BALLAV 2003-04-12 220

173 BIDISHA BARMAN 2003-07-10 220

174 KEYA BISWAS 2004-11-03 220

175 KRISHNA KISHOR MANDAL 2003-07-12 220

176 PUJA ROY 2003-03-19 220

177 ANKITA DAS 2004-06-25 219

178 SOUMYAJIT MANDAL 2005-04-06 219

179 MONIDIP MANDAL 2001-08-21 219

180 SOURAV MONDAL 2004-10-21 217

181 URMILA MANNA 2003-10-09 217

182 RINKY BISWAS 2004-09-18 217

183 TANMOY ADHIKARY 2004-06-28 216

184 PRANAB SARKAR 2003-08-22 213

185 RAKESH HALDER 2004-09-09 212

186 DEBANITA SAHA 2001-11-02 212
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187 APARAJITA KALSI 2005-09-09 211

188 TRISHA MISTRY 2003-12-13 211

189 SANDIP MONDAL 2004-04-24 210

190 AMLAN NASKAR 2004-04-11 210

191 ANUSHREE RANI DOLUI 2003-06-21 210

192 KANKANA MONDAL 2002-09-10 210

193 TRINA BUDUK 2003-12-09 210

194 JOYEE CHOWDHURY 2002-03-22 207

195 MOUMITA SINHA 2003-11-25 207

196 SNEHASISH DAS 2004-06-30 206

197 SOUMYASREE GHORAI 2003-11-20 205

198 MANALI RAY 2003-05-09 204

199 AATRAYEE BAGCHI 2004-05-13 204

200 ANURIMA KHAMRUI 2003-11-20 202

201 PUJA BISWAS 2003-12-13 201

202 SAIKAT MONDAL 2005-08-14 200

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 KANU SAREN 2003-10-14 260

2 SHIKHA MANDI 2004-07-11 254

3 SUSMIT MAHATO 2004-08-11 250

4 SAYAN MANDAL 2003-08-15 246

5 PARNASREE MAHATA 2003-12-03 232

6 PRONAY MOCHARI 2003-10-04 227

7 SANAT MANDI 2005-01-02 201
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 ASIF HASAN 2003-08-27 294

2 KUNTAL PANDIT 2002-11-17 284

3 MD SAKIB REJA 2004-03-27 279

4 DISHA MAJI 2003-01-10 279

5 SAYAN MANDAL 2002-01-23 278

6 JAHIRA KULSUM 2003-11-12 277

7 IRFAN HABIB SK 2004-05-05 276

8 MD MAHABUB HOSSAIN 2004-03-18 274

9 MD MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN 2004-09-24 274

10 MD SAYEED ANWAR 2004-02-02 274

11 MD AYAZ MOMIN 2002-04-30 274

12 ENJAMAMUL HOQUE 2003-02-08 273

13 MEHEDI HASAN UL HAQUE 2004-01-27 272

14 SK RAFI UDDIN 2003-01-14 270

15 AFFRUJA KHATUN 2003-06-28 269

16 FARHAN TANVIR 2004-12-26 269

17 MOSHIUR RAHAMAN 2004-02-03 268

18 JULIAS JAMAN 2004-01-10 267

19 POULAMI ROY 2001-12-20 267

20 NABEGA UNAM 2003-07-23 266

21 INJAMUL SK 2002-06-16 265

22 MD SHUAIB MONDAL 2000-10-24 264

23 SUHANA SULTANA 2001-10-14 263

24 AKHER ALI 2004-07-02 261

25 MASARUL HOQUE 2003-06-28 258

26 NIKUARA YASMIN 2005-06-06 257

27 MASUD AJAHAR 2003-09-03 257

28 ZISHAN ALI 2004-05-21 257

29 JAVED AKTAR 2002-07-08 257

30 ARMAN MALLICK 2004-06-13 256

31 SOHAM AHMED MOLLA 2004-01-01 255

32 MD SHAHIL AHMED 2000-01-06 253

33 MD AFIF AZIZ BAIDYA 2001-07-23 252

34 NAZMA SULTANA 2002-06-29 252
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35 MD MIRAJ MOLLA 2003-03-10 250

36 KAIF SARKAR 2004-10-05 249

37 SEKH TAUHID JAMAL 2004-03-21 246

38 JENIFAR HOSSAIN 2005-09-02 244

39 MONALISA YASHMIN 2004-12-20 244

40 RASA RAHAMAN 2004-08-04 244

41 ESHITA JAYAN 2004-08-23 242

42 RABIUL MIAH 2004-01-30 242

43 MITALI PARVIN 2004-04-06 241

44 MD GIASUDDI N ANSARI 1998-08-21 240
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 DEBARGHYA GHOSH 2004-07-08 293

2 RITWIK DUTTA 2004-04-27 292

3 SUBHADEEP CHANDRA 2004-11-19 291

4 KARIBUL DHALI 2002-08-08 287

5 RAUNAK MONDAL 2004-06-28 284

6 BIKRAMJIT DAS 2003-12-06 284

7 RISHAV JANA 2003-10-26 284

8 SHUVENDU DUTTA 2004-10-20 284

9 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH 2003-03-03 283

10 NABADITA GHOSH 2003-12-11 282

11 RUPAN PAUL 2003-11-14 282

12 GOURAB HORE 2004-08-17 281

13 SANNIK BASAK 2004-01-11 281

14 SOURASIS GHOSH 2004-02-18 281

15 SUPRAKASH SAHOO 2002-11-09 281

16 PARIJAT SARKAR 2005-01-04 280

17 PRITAM BARIK 2003-11-11 278

18 SAGNIK NATH 2003-12-25 278

19 PURUSATTAM SAHA 2002-08-24 278

20 PRATYAYAN BERA 2003-11-02 278

21 BIBEK PAL 2003-12-08 277

22 SHUBHAMOY KARMAKAR 2004-08-02 277

23 TAMOJEET DAS 2004-03-24 277

24 ARUP RATAN DAS 2002-08-09 277

25 MANAS SAHOO 2003-09-29 277

26 ROMYAJET NATH 2002-12-14 276

27 BISHWAJIT MANDAL 2003-09-17 275

28 ABIR PAUL 2003-12-08 275

29 SAYANDEEP KUNDU 2003-12-02 275

30 PIJUSH KARMAKAR 2001-10-22 273

31 SUNANDA SAHOO 2003-10-22 272

32 AARNAB PAL 2004-05-08 272

33 ARIT ROY 2004-08-16 272

34 ANKITA DEBNATH 2004-01-23 272
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35 BANASREE DEBNATH 2004-09-30 271

36 BUDDHADEB MONDAL 2003-05-16 271

37 SAYAN KUNDU 2003-07-24 271

38 DIBYENDU SHILL 2002-12-01 270

39 ABHIJAT SARKAR 2005-01-04 269

40 LIJA DASMAHAPATRA 2003-05-16 269

41 SUJOY GHOSH 2005-12-31 268

42 ANKITA SIKDAR 2002-08-10 268

43 SOHAG GHOSH 2004-02-09 266

44 ANKITA SARKAR 2004-08-03 266

45 HRISHITA KARMAKAR 2004-09-16 266

46 SUBHAM PATRA 2005-04-23 266

47 ARPAN GHOSH 2004-11-08 265

48 KUNAL PAL 2005-01-23 265

49 RIYA BARIK 2003-04-24 265

50 SWARUP KARMAKAR 2002-11-27 265

51 ABIR GHOSH 2003-05-01 265

52 SOUMIK ROY 2004-08-02 264

53 SUJAN KARMAKAR 2004-01-11 264

54 MANISH NASIPURI 2004-09-16 263

55 ARGHAJEET MONDAL 2004-11-10 263

56 ANANYA GHOSH 2003-11-29 263

57 SAUNAK MAHATO 2003-10-18 263

58 SONALI DEY 2004-10-19 263

59 SOURAV MAHATO 2003-05-18 262

60 MD JABIUL ISLAM 2001-09-17 262

61 ANITA MAHATO 2004-07-19 261

62 MALLIKA BASAK 2004-08-28 260

63 JAYA PAL 2004-07-16 260

64 AYANIKA ROY 2004-10-25 259

65 ARNAB DEY 2004-04-29 259

66 ARIJIT CHOWDHURY 2004-04-16 258

67 SMARTA DAS 2003-01-21 258

68 RANIT SEN 2004-02-05 258

69 SANTANU DAS 2004-01-11 258

70 DEBJIT CHANDRA 2005-03-08 257

71 APURBA SADHUKHAN 2003-08-15 257

72 NAYAN KARMAKAR 2004-01-02 257
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73 SUVAYAN MANDAL 2004-06-24 257

74 PRITHA BISWAS 2003-09-30 257

75 ABHIRUP PATRA 2003-07-24 257

76 SARTHAK KARMAKAR 2004-10-29 256

77 NIRMALYA CHOUDHURY 2004-01-16 256

78 RIPAM GHOSH 2004-03-22 255

79 KALLOL GHOSH 2003-05-06 255

80 SUNANDA SEN 2004-01-13 255

81 ABHIJIT PAUL 2004-07-18 255

82 BARUN KUMAR DAS 2004-09-06 255

83 PRAJNA PARH 2005-01-14 254

84 AYANTIKA GUIN 2003-10-17 254

85 TRIPARNA GHOSH 2004-11-28 254

86 NILOY GHOSH 2004-01-15 254

87 SUMAN DAS 2003-12-24 254

88 RUPAYAN GHOSH 2004-08-31 252

89 ANUSHKA MOYRA 2004-08-08 252

90 ANAMIKA DUARY 2003-12-16 252

91 SAPTARSHI GHOSH 2004-02-23 251

92 NIRNA PAL 2004-11-19 251

93 PRITHA GHOSH 2004-09-01 251

94 RICHA GHOSH 2004-08-29 251

95 CHANDRAYEE SAHA 2004-03-05 250

96 RIKI DEY 2003-10-18 250

97 BANASHREE PAUL 2004-05-03 250

98 EKTA GHOSH 2004-09-13 250

99 PAROMITA SAHA 2003-02-15 249

100 SNEHA KUNDU 2005-01-09 248

101 BHARGABI KARMAKAR 2003-03-03 248

102 NITESH KUMAR KUMAR 2003-05-15 247

103 SIRSHA PATRA 2004-01-25 246

104 DEBASHIS KUNDU 2004-01-20 245

105 SURAIYA TASNIM 2004-07-16 244

106 SAMADRITA GHOSH 2003-10-22 243

107 JEET BHOWMICK 2003-10-05 243

108 SHUBHAJIT ROY 2004-02-04 242

109 RAMA DEBNATH 2004-09-18 242

110 UTSAV DAS 2004-07-27 242
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111 AMITABHA ROY 2005-01-21 242

112 PALLABI DUTTA 2004-09-17 242

113 POULAMI GHOSH 2004-02-27 241

114 TUHIN SAHA 2004-11-21 241

115 SAYAK KHAN 2004-02-24 241

116 AYAN PRAMANICK 2004-04-23 241

117 BHASWATA PAL 2004-04-12 240

118 ANUPAM DUTTA 2004-06-05 240
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Other Boards General
SL Name Date of Birth Score Category

1 SHUBHANSHU KUMAR OJHA 2002-12-29 299 General

2 AKSHAY BARU 2002-11-17 295 OBC B

3 SUBHRADEEP DAS 2004-02-08 294 General

4 PARIJAT MAJUMDAR 2003-06-02 294 General

5 SUVASHREE DAS SHARMA 2003-12-16 294 General

6 SNEHA PAL 2003-09-15 294 General

7 SWARNAVA SAHA 2004-12-27 294 General

8 ARKA HAZRA 2004-02-02 293 General

9 PARAM BRATA SAMANTA 2003-10-06 293 General

10 SAPTARSHI BISWAS 2004-03-16 293 General

11 SARNIK DEY 2004-10-28 293 General

12 SHAMBA CHAKRABORTY 2004-01-13 293 General

13 ANWESHA SEN SARMA 2004-10-25 292 General

14 SHARANYA SAHA 2003-09-23 292 General

15 RAMYANI HAZRA 2003-11-15 291 General

16 SAYAN BHOWMIK 2004-05-03 290 General

17 SAMADRITA CHANDA 2004-02-06 290 General

18 SINCHITA MANNA 2004-08-03 290 General

19 GAURI NANDANA K U 2004-05-18 289 General

20 SAMBIT GHOSH 2003-07-30 289 General

21 ARITRA NAYAK 2004-03-17 289 General

22 SNEHA DE 2004-04-01 289 OBC A-Other state

23 SARTHAK SENGUPTA 2004-03-30 288 General

24 SREEJIT BAKSHI 2004-06-24 288 General

25 ARCHI NANDY 2003-09-16 288 General

26 DEBANIK BANDYOPADHYAY 2003-08-15 288 General

27 SK SOWHEL 2002-07-04 288 OBC A

28 SHASWATI BERA 2002-10-02 288 General

29 RETAM BISWAS 2004-10-11 287 General

30 SWAGATA MUKHERJEE 2004-01-27 287 General

31 ANTARA CHOWDHURY 2004-06-14 287 SC

32 SNEHA SAMADDER 2003-08-19 287 SC

33 AYAN RAJ KUMAR 2004-11-25 287 SC

34 ARPAYITRI BHATTACHARYYA 2005-03-09 287 General
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35 SAGNIK GANGULY 2002-12-30 287 General

36 ANANDI ADHIKARI 2004-04-15 286 General

37 SANWAY SEN 2004-06-25 286 General

38 SHIRSHA ACHARJEE 2002-09-16 286 General

39 SATTWIK MAJUMDAR 2002-10-07 286 General

40 ACHYUTA KUMAR 2002-11-17 286 General

41 SHREYTA SINGH 2004-06-17 286 General

42 SAUMYADEEP MAZUMDER 2003-03-30 286 General

43 NARENDRANATH MONDAL 2003-11-24 285 General

44 TIASHA GHOSH 2004-03-20 285 General

45 MOUMITA SINGHA 2005-04-06 285 General

46 AALAAP NANDA 2005-06-16 285 General

47 ARGHYADIPTA KOLEY 2004-10-29 285 General

48 ARYA BHARDWAJ 2002-10-03 285 General

49 ANGANA SAMANTA 2003-11-21 285 General

50 SUBHADEEP PAN 2003-05-05 285 General

51 SREETAMA GHOSH 2004-04-02 285 General

52 MANASH PRATIM DUTTA 2002-09-19 285 General

53 KOYENA DEY 2003-07-31 285 General

54 SUDESHNA DAS 2002-12-09 284 OBC B

55 ANUSHMITAA GHOSH 2004-04-11 284 General

56 TANUJ GUHA 2004-04-19 284 General

57 TEJAS ANTO KANNAMPUZHA 2003-11-26 284 General

58 PRIYANSHU PAL 2004-09-01 284 General

59 ADITYA BASU 2004-07-21 283 General

60 AKASH CHATTERJEE 2005-02-15 283 General

61 SHANTONIL BAL 2003-06-17 283 General

62 NABADISHA MUKHERJEE 2001-05-21 283 General

63 SOUMYA RATNA 2005-01-09 283 OBC A-Other state

64 ARKAPRAVO RAY 2004-02-14 282 General

65 SOHAM DEB 2004-02-05 282 General

66 ASHMI SAHA 2004-01-16 282 General

67 JEREMIAH MARK SUTHERLAND 2004-04-10 281 General

68 DIPTENDU SAHA 2003-02-20 281 SC

69 BISAKHA GURIA 2004-01-17 281 General

70 VAIBHAV JAIN 2003-06-25 281 General

71 MADHUPARNI SAHA 2004-08-11 281 General

72 DEBANJANA CHANDA 2004-10-26 280 General
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73 AMITESH MAJUMDAR 2004-11-11 280 SC

74 AHIRI CHAUDHURI 2004-07-18 280 General

75 SREEJA KAR 2004-01-15 280 General

76 SUBHANTI GHOSH 2004-12-25 280 OBC B

77 BHASWATI DAS 2003-06-02 280 SC

78 SNEHATA SAHA 2004-11-01 279 SC

79 SWARNAVA DUTTA 2003-02-17 279 General

80 TANISHA BASU 2004-09-25 279 General

81 SATTWIKEE BISWAS 2004-02-15 279 General

82 SOHAM BARIK PARIDA 2004-06-16 279 General

83 SHREYOSEE ROY CHOWDHURY 2004-07-22 279 General

84 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 2002-10-31 279 General

85 MANDIRA BHATTACHARYA 2003-04-30 279 General

86 SAHIL SHIKHAR 2004-04-03 279 General

87 SANJAY DEBNATH 2003-02-12 278 OBC B-Other state

88 SOMDATTA NANDA 2003-05-12 278 General

89 AHANA CHATTOPADHYAY 2001-12-06 278 General

90 SANJANA BHATTACHARJEE 2003-08-12 278 General

91 SOUMYAA CHAKRABORTI 2003-10-25 278 General

92 SOUMYADIP MONDAL 2003-12-13 277 General

93 DIYA BHADRA 2003-06-11 277 General

94 SAGNIK CHOWDHURY 2003-06-27 277 General

95 RWITACHETA SINHA 2004-01-17 276 General

96 SREEJANI BHATTACHARYA 2003-06-16 276 General

97 CHANDRAYEE BANERJEE 2003-08-23 276 General

98 ADRIJA BANERJEE 2003-07-30 276 General

99 PROSIDDHA SAHA 2004-08-23 276 General

100 ANUSKA GHOSH 2002-10-15 276 General

101 SREYA KAR 2004-01-15 276 General

102 TIYASHA JHA 2003-11-14 276 General

103 DRISHANA KUNDU 2004-09-12 276 General

104 SRIJA BHATTACHARYA 2003-02-19 276 General

105 SAHELI CHATTERJEE 2004-04-03 276 General

106 ABHIK SEN 2003-11-09 275 General

107 ANJISHNU PURKAIT 2003-08-29 275 General

108 ARNAB BASAK 2004-04-23 274 OBC B

109 BARNINI GHOSH 2004-01-29 274 OBC B

110 ROHAN TARAFDAR 2003-06-14 274 OBC B
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111 AKASH PAUL 2002-08-08 274 General

112 ANURAG CHOUDHURY 2004-08-13 274 SC

113 SULABH KUMAR 2004-12-17 274 OBC B

114 PARTHIB NARAYAN ROY 2004-04-30 274 General

115 PRANJAL NATH 2004-08-19 273 OBC A-Other state

116 PRAMITABHA BARAL 2002-12-11 273 General

117 ANKIT DUTTA 2004-01-01 273 General

118 ANTARA NASKAR 2002-12-05 273 SC

119 DEBOPRITA BHATTACHARYA 2002-10-18 273 General

120 RAJ SHAW 2003-09-20 272 General

121 MD IMRAN ALI 2004-02-27 272 OBC A

122 UTTYARAN BASU 2003-01-24 272 General

123 SAMPURNA GANGOPADHYAY 2003-02-15 272 General

124 ANURAG SEN 2004-03-29 272 General

125 SANJANA BAROOAH 2003-11-07 272 General

126 SOUMYADEEP PAUL 2004-07-11 272 OBC B

127 MADHUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE 2004-09-30 272 General

128 SNEHA MUKHERJEE 2003-10-28 272 General

129 ADHITHYA H S 2000-01-13 271 General

130 MIHIKA BHATTACHARYA 2004-09-08 271 General

131 SWAPNENDU BOSE 2003-09-18 271 General

132 SAMYAK MALLIK 2004-10-02 271 General

133 NIKITA BENOY BISWAS 2004-09-28 271 General

134 ABIN MUKHERJEE 2002-12-23 271 General

135 ANKAN MAJI 2004-05-27 270 General

136 SOUMILI MUKHERJEE 2003-12-28 270 General

137 HARSH KUMAR 2005-08-16 270 General

138 ANANYA DUTTA 2004-05-06 270 General

139 SRIJIT DAS 2003-09-05 270 General

140 OISHI DAS 2004-06-03 269 General

141 RUPSA BOSE 2004-09-29 269 General

142 ABHISHEK CHETRI 2003-12-13 269 OBC A-Other state

143 RISHA MONDAL 2003-11-16 269 SC

144 TANUSHREE MAJI 2004-08-11 268 General

145 SRIJITA BHATTACHARYYA 2004-03-09 268 General

146 SAHANA PRADHAN 2004-01-03 268 General

147 RIDDHIMA CHOUDHURI 2003-11-05 268 General

148 ADHARA MRIDHA 2002-11-21 268 General
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149 BEDADYUTI PAL 2003-11-21 268 General

150 OYENDREELA DAS 2004-08-06 268 General

151 SWASTIKA KONAR 2002-11-13 267 General

152 AHANA PARBAT 2004-08-04 267 General

153 MEHA SHREE 2004-04-19 267 General

154 SRINITHI MITRA 2004-12-01 267 General

155 PRANAMI DOWERAH 2003-06-01 267 OBC B-Other state

156 SRESTA DAM 2004-10-17 267 General

157 PAYEL PAL 2004-08-13 267 General

158 SYED RAHASAN SALMA 2004-03-07 266 General

159 ISITA KANGSA BANIK 2003-06-22 266 General

160 SHIBANGI CHATTERJEE 2004-03-29 266 General

161 SUBHAM KUMAR 2005-10-27 265 General

162 SHARANYA NEOGI 2004-08-22 265 General

163 KOYENA MUKHOPADHYAY 2003-11-01 265 General

164 ANWESA DAS 2003-03-28 265 SC

165 MADEEHA ABDUL WAHAB 2001-05-28 265 OBC A

166 RITAM BARMAN 2005-05-11 265 SC

167 BINITA PAUL 2002-12-09 265 OBC B-Other state

168 DEBJIT ROY 2002-04-05 265 SC

169 SOUMYA BASU 2003-04-11 265 General

170 AISHIK CHATTOPADHYAY 2004-03-30 265 General

171 ANISH MUKHERJEE 2004-05-28 265 General

172 DEBADRITA CHATTOPADHYAY 2003-11-15 264 General

173 SUDAKSHINA MAITRA 2004-06-07 264 General

174 SOURAV MAJI 2003-10-06 264 OBC B

175 RANIT BARUA 2004-05-06 264 ST

176 SAMRIDDHI CHATTERJEE 2004-02-17 264 General

177 SOMDIPTA BASU 2004-04-12 263 General

178 ANWESHA DE 2003-10-18 263 General

179 ABINASH RAJAK 2002-10-31 263 SC-Other state

180 SANMIT BISWAS 2003-06-26 263 SC

181 KOMAL KUMARI 2003-02-03 263 General

182 ABIR RAJ DAS 2003-10-19 262 General

183 PARAMESTI MUKHOPADHYAY 2004-06-20 262 General

184 ARPAN BHATTACHARJEE 2003-08-17 262 General

185 SUNAYANA CHAKRABORTI 2002-08-19 262 General

186 ARUNIMA BANERJEE 2003-07-20 262 General
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187 SATTIK BHAUMIK 2004-04-15 261 OBC B

188 MEDHA MANDAL 2003-06-30 261 General

189 ANSHUMAN SAMANTA 2003-07-22 261 General

190 SOHOM MALLICK 2003-12-28 261 General

191 SAKSHYA MUKHERJEE 2003-03-06 261 General

192 AHONA MUKHOPADHYAY 2004-05-11 261 General

193 MALINI BHATTACHARYYA 2003-07-19 261 General

194 SOMENJIT DAS 2003-04-21 260 SC-Other state

195 RAJDEEP CHAKLADAR 2004-02-05 260 General

196 KAUSTAV 2003-09-04 260 General

197 ARITRYEE CHAUDHURY 2004-09-05 260 General

198 PRANIT SARKAR 2003-06-13 260 OBC B

199 UJJYOSHI PRAMANIK 2004-03-11 260 SC

200 MADHUMITA ROY 2001-12-13 260 General
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Other Boards SC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 ANTARA CHOWDHURY 2004-06-14 287

2 SNEHA SAMADDER 2003-08-19 287

3 AYAN RAJ KUMAR 2004-11-25 287

4 DIPTENDU SAHA 2003-02-20 281

5 AMITESH MAJUMDAR 2004-11-11 280

6 BHASWATI DAS 2003-06-02 280

7 SNEHATA SAHA 2004-11-01 279

8 ANURAG CHOUDHURY 2004-08-13 274

9 ANTARA NASKAR 2002-12-05 273

10 RISHA MONDAL 2003-11-16 269

11 ANWESA DAS 2003-03-28 265

12 RITAM BARMAN 2005-05-11 265

13 DEBJIT ROY 2002-04-05 265

14 SANMIT BISWAS 2003-06-26 263

15 UJJYOSHI PRAMANIK 2004-03-11 260

16 NEELANJANA SIKDAR 2005-03-28 259

17 SAUHARDYA MANDAL 2003-11-24 259

18 AHANA MALLICK 2003-01-11 259

19 SAPTARSHI SINHA 2004-07-19 258

20 SAPTAPARNO ROY 2004-04-07 255

21 MRIGANKA SAHA 2004-08-17 251

22 SOUMYA SARKAR 2003-12-25 251

23 DEBAMITA HALDER 2003-10-01 250

24 SNEHA SARKAR 2004-05-12 248

25 ARANYA PRATIM MANDAL 2001-10-17 247

26 SMITORSHI PROBHO ROY 2003-03-27 237

27 ANUSKA ADHIKARI 2003-04-30 237

28 KALYANI ROY 2003-02-14 237

29 DIGBIJOY ROY 2003-05-12 232

30 ADRIMA BISWAS 2003-01-31 231

31 RISHITA MANDAL 2003-02-06 230

32 KRISHNA PRAMANIK 2004-02-10 228

33 SHAISAB KUMAR RAJAK 2003-10-07 225

34 DEBADITYA HALDER 2003-05-14 225
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35 ROOPSA MANDAL 2003-11-06 224

36 SAHINI DEWAN 2003-09-04 223

37 DEBAYAN MONDAL 2003-07-24 223

38 RITWIKA HAZRA 2004-07-26 223

39 MAIKAL ROY 2004-02-19 218

40 JAYASREE SAHA 2003-05-30 216

41 KHUSHI KUMARI 2003-03-25 216

42 OISHWALEENA BISWAS 2003-09-21 215

43 SOMBARNA SAHA 2004-06-25 210

44 DEBALINA BARMAN 2004-01-22 208

45 SOMDATTA MAJHI 2004-12-25 208

46 UJJAY DAS 2003-07-25 207

47 OINDRILA BISWAS 2004-06-30 207

48 AISHI DAS 2004-12-17 205

49 SOUMI MALLICK 2004-09-22 199

50 ARJYA BISWAS 2004-11-06 198

51 PRITAM KUMAR BISWAS 2004-05-28 196

Other Boards ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 RANIT BARUA 2004-05-06 264

2 LHABOZONG LEPCHA 2001-09-02 240

3 NIMA RINCHEN TAMANG 2004-02-27 234

4 TSHERING DOMA BHUTIA 2003-02-18 204
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Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 SK SOWHEL 2002-07-04 288

2 MD IMRAN ALI 2004-02-27 272

3 MADEEHA ABDUL WAHAB 2001-05-28 265

4 SK RIYADHUDDIN AHMED 1984-12-18 246

5 SABRIN KHATUN 2004-05-01 239
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Other Boards OBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 AKSHAY BARU 2002-11-17 295

2 SUDESHNA DAS 2002-12-09 284

3 SUBHANTI GHOSH 2004-12-25 280

4 ARNAB BASAK 2004-04-23 274

5 BARNINI GHOSH 2004-01-29 274

6 ROHAN TARAFDAR 2003-06-14 274

7 SULABH KUMAR 2004-12-17 274

8 SOUMYADEEP PAUL 2004-07-11 272

9 SOURAV MAJI 2003-10-06 264

10 SATTIK BHAUMIK 2004-04-15 261

11 PRANIT SARKAR 2003-06-13 260

12 ARINDAM SIKDAR 2003-07-20 258

13 POULAMI DUTTA 2002-12-13 256

14 BORNINI PAUL 2004-07-11 255

15 ARKOPARNO DAS 2003-10-07 250

16 ASHMITA PRAMANICK 2004-08-12 250

17 AISHI GIRI 2000-05-03 249

18 AADITYA AANAND 2004-04-04 248

19 SUBHAJIT ROY 2002-02-27 248

20 SMARAK ROY 2004-02-28 248

21 DEVANSH SARKAR 2004-08-25 243

22 RIYA PRADHAN 2003-09-11 242

23 PRIYA RANI SARRAF 2004-11-17 235

24 ILIKA GHOSH 2002-09-23 235

Category: - P.D.(Combined)
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 APURBA SADHUKHAN 2003-08-15 257

2 AVINABA MUKHERJEE 2003-05-07 240

3 BISWARUP PAUL 2004-10-19 221

4 ANIK RAHA 2003-12-29 220

5 AYUSHMAN ROY 2004-02-05 220
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